
エキスパートクラス 2024 / 3 / 19 11:28

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 6 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 1 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞR35 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞR35 1'51.293 25 147.600
2 16 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 2 POR-613 991.1GT3RS 1'53.326 24 2.033 2.033 144.952
3 8 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 3 Koji35 r35gtr 1'53.958 26 2.665 0.632 144.148
4 21 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 4 ｹﾛｽｹ 992GT3touring 1'54.750 21 3.457 0.792 143.153
5 9 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 5 991 GTS ｶﾚﾗ 1'54.833 16 3.540 0.083 143.049
6 14 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 6 ｾｶﾊﾟﾊﾟﾎﾟﾙｼｪ992GT3 GT3 1'54.899 22 3.606 0.066 142.967
7 136 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 7 VAp はやぱんGTI GOLF7 GTI 1'55.036 8 3.743 0.137 142.797
8 7 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 8 R35GT-R NISMO HYPER GT-R 1'55.769 21 4.476 0.733 141.893
9 5 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 9 OGU GTR 1'57.413 20 6.120 1.644 139.906

10 1 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 10 CSO★GR86 GR86 1'57.665 25 6.372 0.252 139.607
11 15 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 11 992GT3M 911GT3 1'58.019 22 6.726 0.354 139.188
12 13 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 12 X350 EXIGE SPORT350 1'58.683 6 7.390 0.664 138.409
13 17 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 13 isf isf 1'59.920 11 8.627 1.237 136.981
14 11 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 14 southwalker A45 2'00.822 21 9.529 0.902 135.959
15 10 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 15 黒の997 Carrera S 2'01.583 26 10.290 0.761 135.108
16 18 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 16 まだまだ初心者 GSF 2'02.669 25 11.376 1.086 133.912
17 12 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 17 F82_LagunaB F82M4 2'03.289 21 11.996 0.620 133.238
18 20 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 18 湘南 4068 RCF 2'03.568 16 12.275 0.279 132.937
19 138 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 19 白のGVB WRXSTI 2'03.597 19 12.304 0.029 132.906
20 19 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 20 ｸﾛﾑのRCF RCF 2'04.089 17 12.796 0.492 132.379
21 3 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 21 sugi3vag WRX S4 STI Sport 2'04.379 17 13.086 0.290 132.071
22 139 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 22 188 NC1 NSX  NC1 2'04.628 21 13.335 0.249 131.807
23 2 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 23 ｱｯｷｰ161 ｱﾘｽﾄ 2'05.978 21 14.685 1.350 130.394
24 22 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 24 ﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'09.090 17 17.797 3.112 127.251
25 4 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 25 ﾄﾞﾆｰちゃん 86 2'11.641 17 20.348 2.551 124.785
26 137 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 26 まっすｰS3 S3 2'18.936 16 27.643 7.295 118.233

Entry :26    Start :26
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


